BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: Friday, May 24, 2024
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per share)  Time of transaction Tradingvenue Transaction Reference Number
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173722
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173723
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173724
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173725
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173726
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173727
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173728
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173729
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173730
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173731
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173732
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173733
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173734
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173735
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173736
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173737
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173738
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173739
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173740
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173741
47 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173742
2 478.35 08:01:02 BXE 78364173743
188 478.35 08:01:02 CXE 2899474080291
88 478.35 08:01:02 LSE EOItvONSsBNz
1,912 478.35 08:01:02 LSE EOItvONSsBO1
2,000 478.35 08:01:02 LSE EOItvONSsBOL
125 478.35 08:01:02 LSE EOItvONSsBON
2,235 478.35 08:01:03 LSE EOItvONSsBTk
2,000 478.30 08:01:03 LSE EOItvONSsBU4
2,235 478.35 08:01:03 LSE EOItvONSsBTy
1,025 478.35 08:01:03 LSE EOItvONSsBU2
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173866
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173867
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173868
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173869
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173870
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173871
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173872
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173873
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173874
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173875
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173876
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173877
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173878
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173879
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173880
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173881
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173882
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173883
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173884
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173885
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173886
44 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173887
19 478.05 08:01:22 BXE 78364173888

2,055 478.10 08:01:22 LSE EOItvONSsD6b



1,200
2,003
3,357
2,000
1,927
275
338
275
338
275
338
275
338
111
275
338
275
338
275
338
275
338
275
338
154
92
2,000
2,000
338
153
1,114
2,226
1,873
4,216
2,143
1,841
539
115
461
461
241
2,000
1,369
1,022
2,019
6,428
707
2,809
2,414
354
107
383
461
635
2,576
942
660
141

478.10
478.10
477.90
477.90
477.90
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.50
477.30
477.30
477.30
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.50
477.50
477.50
477.65
477.65
477.65
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.45
477.45
478.80
478.80
479.10

08:01:22
08:01:22
08:01:31
08:01:31
08:01:31
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:16
08:02:30
08:02:46
08:02:46
08:02:46
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:04:23
08:06:31
08:06:31
08:06:43

LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

EOItvONSsD6d
EOItvONSsD6p
EOItvONSsDcc
EOItvONSsDce
EOItvONSsDdZ
2899474080752
2899474080753
2899474080754
2899474080755
2899474080756
2899474080757
2899474080758
2899474080759
2899474080760
2899474080761
2899474080762
2899474080763
2899474080764
2899474080765
2899474080766
2899474080767
2899474080768
2899474080769
2899474080770
2899474080771
2899474080772
EOItvONSsGYC
EOItvONSsGYE
2899474080773
2899474080774
EOItvONSsGYn
2899474080776
EOItvONSsGa7
EOItvONSsHGZ
2899474080934
EOItvONSsHsM
2899474080935
78364174277
2899474081340
2899474081341
2899474081342
EOItvONSsMAp
EOItvONSsMAt
EOItvONSsMA]j
EOItvONSsSMAW
EOltvONSsMAY
78364174273
2899474081333
EOItvONSsMA9
2899474081343
2899474081344
2899474081345
2899474081346
EOItvONSsMEa
EOItvONSSMES
EOItvONSsSbu
EOItvONSsSbw
EOItvONSSTGL



3,436
446
1,180
1,593
1,708
1,685
1,751
68
68
68
47
68
274
274
274
274
274
274
113
274
2,000
2,000
2,000
990
274
274
274
68
274
274
274
274
274
274
1,600
400
400
103
19
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
23
2,000
2,342
454

479.10
479.25
479.25
479.30
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.30
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.30
479.30

08:06:44
08:06:50
08:06:50
08:06:54
08:07:02
08:07:08
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13
08:07:13

LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
BXE
BXE

EOItvONSsTH1
EOItvONSsTT8
EOItvONSSTTA
2899474082028
2899474082053
2899474082105
2899474082157
78364174797
78364174798
78364174799
78364174800
78364174801
2899474082160
2899474082161
2899474082162
2899474082163
2899474082164
2899474082165
2899474082166
2899474082167
EOItvONSsUM;j
EOItvONSSUNK
EOItvONSsSUNO
EOItvONSSUNS
2899474082168
2899474082169
2899474082170
78364174802
2899474082171
2899474082172
2899474082173
2899474082174
2899474082175
2899474082176
EOItvONSsUNTt
EOItvONSsUO1
EOItvONSsUO8
EOItvONSsUOG
78364174806
2899474082178
2899474082179
2899474082180
2899474082181
2899474082182
2899474082183
2899474082184
2899474082185
2899474082186
2899474082187
2899474082188
2899474082189
2899474082190
2899474082191
2899474082192
2899474082193
EOItvONSsUOT
78364174803
78364174804



19
19
69
878
4,238
2,000
2,000
1,140
463
219
494
241
367
3,567
2,047
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
84
2,000
513
222
321
2,000
123
1,837
2,676
1,873
2,000
987
2,764
2,319
2,319
725
2,000
111
445
232
2,556
122
1,232
45
45
45
20
182
182
182
71
2,000
283

479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.15
479.10
479.10
479.05
479.10
479.10
479.10
479.10
479.10
478.80
478.80
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.00
479.05
479.00
479.00
478.85
478.85
478.80
478.80
478.80
478.85
478.85
478.85
478.85
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45

08:07:13
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:15
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:28
08:07:53
08:07:53
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:07:58
08:09:02
08:09:02
08:09:02
08:09:02
08:09:02
08:09:24
08:09:24
08:09:24
08:09:24
08:10:29
08:10:29
08:10:29
08:10:29
08:10:29
08:10:29
08:10:29
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:32

BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE

78364174807
78364174810
2899474082197
EOItvONSsURg
EOItvONSsVMy
EOItvONSsVNO
EOItvONSsVNQ
EOItvONSsVNa
2899474082309
2899474082310
EOItvONSSVNW
EOItvONSsSVNY
78364174866
EOItvONSSWTM
EOItvONSSWTO
2899474082420
2899474082421
2899474082422
2899474082423
2899474082424
2899474082425
2899474082426
2899474082427
2899474082428
2899474082429
2899474082430
EOItvONSsWim
EOItvONSsWio
2899474082432
2899474082431
EOItvONSsWkb
EOItvONSsWkd
EOItvONSsYs0
78364175062
EOItvONSsYsa
EOItvONSsYsc
EOItvONSsYsw
2899474082866
EOItvONSsZX8
EOItvONSsZXQ
EOItvONSSZXY
EOItvONSsd3u
78364175467
2899474083406
EOItvONSsd6)
EOItvONSsd6v
EOItvONSsd75
EOItvONSsd7A
78364175482
78364175483
78364175484
78364175485
2899474083416
2899474083417
2899474083418
2899474083419
EOItvONSsdEp
EOItvONSsdEr



1,340
887
2,000
2,000
178
297
63
253
63
63
63

63
63
253
253
253
253
241
253
253
2,000
752
2,316
360
4,022
2,510
2,510
756
237
858
1,142
4,421
2,226
1,600
626
1,473
753
698
38
2,622
250
2,802
2,000
219
1,781
1,166
1,547
1,100
264
264
2,181
26
1,974
2,181
87
705
66

479.45
479.45
479.10
479.10
479.10
479.10
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.65
479.55
479.55
479.55
479.00
479.00
479.00
478.85
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.05
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35

08:10:32
08:10:32
08:10:42
08:10:42
08:10:42
08:10:42
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:11:26
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:04
08:12:43
08:12:43
08:12:43
08:13:03
08:13:32
08:13:32
08:13:32
08:13:32
08:13:32
08:13:32
08:13:32
08:14:03
08:14:03
08:14:14
08:14:18
08:14:53
08:14:53
08:14:53
08:14:53
08:14:53
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:30

CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE

2899474083420
2899474083421
EOItvONSsdS5
EOItvONSsdS7
EOItvONSsdSB
EOItvONSsdSD
78364175578
2899474083592
78364175579
78364175580
78364175581
78364175582
78364175583
78364175584
2899474083593
2899474083594
2899474083595
2899474083596
2899474083597
2899474083598
2899474083599
EOItvONSsen3
EOItvONSsenK
2899474083600
2899474083601
2899474083738
EOItvONSsgFb
EOItvONSsgFi
EOItvONSsgFk
78364175783
EOItvONSshwx
EOItvONSshx0
2899474084123
EOItvONSsjjq
EOItvONSsjkA
EOItvONSsjkJ
EOItvONSsjkP
EOItvONSsjkR
EOItvONSsjkT
EOItvONSsjkY
EOItvONSskbR
2899474084326
2899474084387
EOItvONSsktG
EOItvONSsIXw
EOItvONSsIXy
EOItvONSslYO
EOItvONSslY6
EOItvONSslYX
2899474084566
2899474084567
EOItvONSsmie
EOItvONSsmim
EOItvONSsmir
EOItvONSsmit
EOItvONSsmiv
EOItvONSsmix
78364176158



264
1,151
87
2,156
2,000
100
400
400
2,500
512
187
247
247
187
187
2,000
2,000
126
2,236
2,183
2,171
3,521
836
2,000
1,817
1,898
562
250
813
226
2,000
1,894
1,500
500
2,000
2,010
30
341
378
458
378
2,010
1,622
55
55
55
55
55
55
10
55
55
55
55
55
10
55
55

479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.35
479.40
479.40
479.40
479.40
479.40
479.40
479.40
479.40
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.20
479.45
479.50
479.50
479.60
479.60
479.60
479.60
479.50
479.50
479.40
479.40
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.45
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50

08:15:30
08:15:30
08:15:59
08:15:59
08:15:59
08:15:59
08:15:59
08:15:59
08:16:05
08:16:05
08:16:22
08:16:22
08:16:22
08:16:22
08:16:22
08:16:22
08:16:22
08:16:22
08:16:43
08:17:13
08:17:13
08:17:13
08:17:13
08:18:17
08:18:26
08:18:36
08:18:43
08:18:43
08:18:43
08:18:50
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07
08:19:07

CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE
BXE

2899474084568
EOItvONSsmjo
EOItvONSsnaA
EOItvONSsnZw
EOItvONSsnZy
78364176193
2899474084625
2899474084626
EOItvONSsnjy
EOItvONSsnk7
78364176256
78364176257
78364176259
78364176261
78364176262
EOItvONSS0AO
EOItvONSsoAD
EOItvONSsoAF
EOItvONSsonT
EOItvONSspdo
EOItvONSspdq
2899474084953
EOItvONSspdv
EOItvONSsrB1
EOItvONSsrOq
EOItvONSsrZD
2899474085191
2899474085192
2899474085193
2899474085212
EOItvONSssAc
EOItvONSssAi
EOItvONSssC7
EOItvONSssC9
EOItvONSssB8
EOItvONSssBA
EOItvONSssBC
EOItvONSssBE
EOItvONSssBh
EOItvONSssBk
EOItvONSssBT
EOItvONSssBV
EOItvONSssBX
78364176631
78364176632
78364176633
78364176634
78364176635
78364176636
78364176637
78364176638
78364176639
78364176640
78364176641
78364176642
78364176643
78364176644
78364176645



55
55
55
10
55
55
55
55
55
10
55
55
55
24
55
55
24
55
55
24
55
41
224
224
224
129
224
224
129
224
224
129
224
224
81
224
99
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
157
285
19
19
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
479.50
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78364180572
78364180573
78364180574
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1,205
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4,564
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102
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161
844
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2,501
500
583
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97
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423
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1,721
648
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